
2023 BlackJack Invitational
Team Results
Feb 3-5, 2023

Page: 1
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SCATS * 223.900 37.650 33.900 35.800 41.950 36.200 38.400
15 5 3 4 1

2 Vegas Gym Acad * 223.400 37.900 34.550 37.300 39.800 38.050 35.800
63T 3 1 1 4T

3 Gymcats * 222.400 38.200 35.200 36.900 40.700 35.700 35.700
22 1 2 6 6

4 HGA * 218.700 37.900 33.200 35.200 39.900 36.050 36.450
53T 6T 4 5 2

5 Xtreme Altitude * 218.550 38.450 34.850 33.600 40.500 35.500 35.650
41 2 9 7 7

6 Kinetic Gymnastics * 215.400 34.450 32.150 34.650 40.650 37.700 35.800
39T 10 5 2 4T

7 All American * 210.250 34.900 33.200 34.300 37.100 34.450 36.300
98 6T 8 8 3

8 Salem Gymnastics * 202.100 34.450 32.550 34.400 37.700 29.150 33.850
89T 9 7 12 9

9 High Point * 202.050 33.450 33.150 32.950 34.700 34.050 33.750
1011 8 10 9 10

10 Sandhills Gymnastics * 192.535 35.900 31.800 29.400 33.050 33.985 28.400
117 11 12 10 11

11 Infinity Gymnastics * 190.250 23.200 34.400 34.550 26.100 37.000 35.000
1214 4 6 3 8

12 Mastery Of Sports * 185.350 36.550 28.050 31.150 38.700 30.200 20.700
76 12 11 11 14
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Judge's Signatures
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Men / 10 / 18+
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 3 1 3 1 5 1 

Tas Hajdu508
Vegas Gym Acad

4.800 4.900 3.8004.3003.7004.600Diff:1 
8.2008.700 8.600 8.800 8.9009.200Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
78.30013.800 12.00013.100 13.90012.30013.200Final:

Place: 13T 4 5 4 4 2 2 

Emmit Glover456
All American

5.400 5.000 4.0004.2004.2004.500Diff:2 
8.6507.500 8.000 7.900 7.5508.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.15012.550 12.65012.100 13.65012.20012.000Final:

Place: 10 1 4 11 9 4 3 

Jace Hashimoto264
Go For It

4.000 3.700 3.1003.7004.4003.500Diff:3 
9.3508.650 8.850 8.550 8.2009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.10011.900 12.45012.250 13.10013.25012.150Final:

Place: 4T 9 2T 8 3 1 4 

Ethan Klein429
Vegas Gym Acad

4.000 3.700 3.5003.8003.0003.600Diff:4 
9.3008.800 7.950 9.200 8.9009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
74.75012.600 12.80012.700 13.30010.95012.400Final:

Place: 3 5 9 1 5T 12 5 

Evan McGrath177
Xtreme Altitude

4.800 3.800 3.5003.2003.6003.900Diff:5 
7.6508.750 8.150 8.350 8.2509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.35012.050 11.15011.550 14.20011.75012.650Final:

Place: 17T 10 8 7 5T 8 6 

Ethan Chiles632
HGA

3.600 3.000 2.6003.7002.8004.100Diff:6 
9.1507.600 8.000 7.900 9.0509.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.25012.050 11.75011.600 13.35010.80011.700Final:

Place: 19 7 11T 12T 8 9 7 

Alexander Smart134
Infinity Gymnastics

3.600 3.400 3.0003.2003.0003.700Diff:7 
8.4507.900 8.200 8.050 8.5509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.45011.950 11.45011.250 13.00011.20011.600Final:

Place: 2 11 14 12T 14 10 8 

Nick Dillon343
HGA

3.600 2.600 2.7003.4002.2003.800Diff:8 
8.6509.200 8.550 7.700 8.5509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
70.35011.150 11.35011.100 13.00010.75013.000Final:

Place: 13T 8 6 22 15 11 9 

Jonah Thomas325
High Point

3.200 2.400 2.2002.8002.7003.200Diff:9 
9.1008.800 8.350 9.350 8.6008.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.80011.000 11.30011.850 11.60011.05012.000Final:

Place: 9 12T 7 19 23 3 10 

Tyson Phelps246
Salem Gymnastics

3.200 3.700 3.5003.3004.1004.000Diff:10 
9.0008.200 6.400 8.350 6.3008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
68.75010.000 12.50011.650 11.90010.50012.200Final:
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Men / 10 / 18+
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 17T 16 13 5T 17 6T 11 

Elias Orlino26
SCATS

4.000 2.700 2.9003.3002.8003.700Diff:11 
9.0008.000 6.600 7.900 8.1009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.45010.800 11.90011.200 13.4509.40011.700Final:

Place: 15T 19 11T 2 21 13T 12 

Jacob Kreps149
Kinetic Gymnastics

4.400 3.800 3.6003.8003.5004.300Diff:12 
7.4007.650 5.350 7.450 6.5009.550Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.20010.300 11.00011.250 13.9508.85011.850Final:

Place: 4T 14 21 14 19* 18T 13 

Andrew Taylor181
Xtreme Altitude

4.000 2.500 2.9003.2002.9003.800Diff:13 
7.1008.600 7.500 7.050 8.1509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.65010.650 10.00010.250 12.95010.40012.400Final:

Place: 6T 6 20 20T 22 17 14 

Dylan Cooper502
Vegas Gym Acad

3.200 2.000 2.3003.2003.4003.600Diff:14 
7.9508.700 7.900 7.200 8.1008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
66.15010.100 10.25010.400 11.80011.30012.300Final:

Place: 6T 22T 15T 9T 18 16 15 

Carlos Solorza14
Club De Gimnasia

4.000 2.900 2.3003.4003.5003.700Diff:15 
8.4508.600 4.700 7.400 7.8009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.95010.700 10.75010.800 13.2008.20012.300Final:

Place: 15T 21 17 18 10 13T 16 

Xander Mahana432
Vegas Gym Acad

3.200 3.200 3.2003.4002.8003.500Diff:16 
7.8008.450 5.650 7.250 8.4508.900Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.70011.650 11.00010.650 12.1008.45011.850Final:

Place: 12 15 23 20T 11T 20 17 

Colin Brooks329
Sandhills Gymnastics

2.400 3.300 2.4002.5003.6003.500Diff:17 
7.5008.550 6.550 7.250 8.2009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15011.500 9.9009.750 11.80010.15012.050Final:

Place: 21 18 15T 5T 7 21 18 

Cody Myers152
Kinetic Gymnastics

3.600 3.400 3.0003.5003.1003.700Diff:18 
6.7506.800 6.050 7.300 8.6009.850Exec:

-0.300-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.05012.000 9.45010.800 13.4509.15010.200Final:

Place: 20 20 18 17 24 13T 19 

Leif Halstead137
Mastery Of Sports

3.200 2.800 2.7003.1003.0003.600Diff:19 
8.3007.950 5.700 7.450 7.0509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.9009.850 11.00010.550 12.2508.70011.550Final:

Place: 11 22T 10 16 11T 23 20 

Angel Ramos503
Vegas Gym Acad

3.200 3.500 1.2003.9002.9003.700Diff:20 
4.0008.400 5.300 7.600 8.0009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.10011.500 5.20011.500 12.6008.20012.100Final:
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Men / 10 / 18+
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 22* 17 19 15 16 18T 21 

Tristan Hobratschk346
HGA

3.600 3.400 2.1003.3003.3000.000Diff:21 
7.9000.000 5.900 7.200 7.5509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
53.45010.950 10.00010.500 12.8009.2000.000Final:

Place: 8 24 24 9T 19* 24 22 

Sebastian Johnson138
Mastery Of Sports

3.600 2.500 0.0002.6002.5003.700Diff:22 
0.0008.550 5.450 6.850 8.1509.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
53.20010.650 0.0009.150 13.2007.95012.250Final:

Place: 22* 2 2T 23* 2 6T 23 

Kyle Walchuk135
Infinity Gymnastics

0.000 4.600 3.7004.6005.7000.000Diff:23 
8.2000.000 6.700 8.100 8.3500.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
49.95012.950 11.90012.700 0.00012.4000.000Final:

Place: 22* 12T 22 23* 13 22 24 

Nathan Stahl154
Kinetic Gymnastics

0.000 2.600 3.2003.0003.9000.000Diff:24 
6.2000.000 6.600 7.400 8.6000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
41.20011.200 9.40010.100 0.00010.5000.000Final:
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Men / 10 / 17
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 5 3 4 3 1 1 

Cash Johnston347
HGA

4.000 4.000 3.9004.0003.2003.800Diff:1 
9.4509.400 8.450 8.500 8.8509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
77.10012.850 13.35012.500 13.55011.65013.200Final:

Place: 7 1 6 5 1 4 2 

Tyler Burgess47
Gymcats

4.000 4.000 3.7003.6004.0004.000Diff:2 
9.1008.450 8.250 8.550 9.1509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
76.15013.150 12.80012.150 13.35012.25012.450Final:

Place: 4T 2 1 2 6 6T 3 

Brendan Friele51
Gymcats

4.800 3.800 3.5004.0004.1004.600Diff:3 
8.7508.200 8.100 8.950 8.1009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
76.10011.900 12.25012.950 14.00012.20012.800Final:

Place: 8 6 2 3 4 2 4 

Misha Romo28
SCATS

4.000 4.000 3.8004.0003.5004.000Diff:4 
9.1508.400 8.000 8.900 8.5009.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.95012.500 12.95012.900 13.70011.50012.400Final:

Place: 2 4 9 1 7T 3 5 

Wade Nelson24
SCATS

5.400 3.700 3.6003.8003.2004.400Diff:5 
9.2508.650 8.500 7.700 7.7009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
75.00011.400 12.85011.200 14.80011.70013.050Final:

Place: 3 13 8 8 5 5 6 

Mason Odom178
Xtreme Altitude

4.000 3.400 3.5003.9003.4003.900Diff:6 
9.2009.100 6.450 7.350 9.0009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.40012.400 12.70011.250 13.2009.85013.000Final:

Place: 4T 3 12 10 10 9T 7 

Asher Gannett-Mathews171
Xtreme Altitude

4.000 3.300 3.5003.5003.5003.900Diff:7 
8.3009.000 8.400 7.300 7.7508.900Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.25011.050 11.80010.800 12.90011.90012.800Final:

Place: 9 9 10 9 9 9T 8 

Sergio Gasparini91
TAGS South

3.600 3.700 2.3003.4002.8004.400Diff:8 
9.5007.750 8.400 7.750 7.6509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.60011.350 11.80011.150 12.95011.20012.150Final:

Place: 10 11 4 11 11 11 9 

Robert Banks244
Salem Gymnastics

4.800 4.200 3.5004.2003.5004.100Diff:9 
8.1007.950 7.100 8.150 6.6507.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.15010.850 11.60012.350 12.70010.60012.050Final:

Place: 6 7 7 6* 13 13 10 

Morgan Stump141
Mastery Of Sports

4.000 3.100 2.3003.4003.4004.200Diff:10 
7.4008.650 8.000 8.050 6.6009.250Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.2509.700 9.70011.450 13.25011.40012.750Final:
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Men / 10 / 17
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12 10 13 12 7T 8 11 

Matthew Thomas326
High Point

2.800 2.500 3.4003.6003.1003.700Diff:11 
8.7006.600 7.700 7.100 8.9009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.10011.400 12.10010.700 11.80010.80010.300Final:

Place: 13* 14 5 6* 2 6T 12 

Nicolas Cruz145
Kinetic Gymnastics

4.000 3.900 3.9003.8004.0000.000Diff:12 
8.6500.000 4.600 8.400 9.0509.250Exec:

-0.300__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.25012.950 12.25012.200 13.2508.6000.000Final:

Place: 11 8 14 13 12 12 13 

Connor Koepp267
Go For It

2.400 3.500 3.0000.0003.6003.300Diff:13 
8.5507.950 7.700 0.000 7.1008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
55.55010.600 11.5500.000 10.85011.30011.250Final:

Place: 13* 12 11 14 14 14 14 

Aidan Whitlock156
Kinetic Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0002.8003.1000.000Diff:14 
0.0000.000 7.350 8.400 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
21.3500.000 0.00010.900 0.00010.4500.000Final:
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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 4T 9 2 2 2 1 1 

Xavier Ang18
SCATS

4.000 3.700 3.3003.8003.4004.000Diff:1 
9.3008.200 7.300 8.200 8.6009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
72.65012.300 12.60011.700 13.15010.70012.200Final:

Place: 2 1 7T 6 7 3 2 

Roger Millar462
All American

4.000 3.300 3.0003.1003.3003.600Diff:2 
9.0008.950 8.250 7.700 7.9509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
70.75011.250 12.00010.500 12.90011.55012.550Final:

Place: 1 8 1 1 10T 8 3 

Bobby Haberstock53
Gymcats

4.000 3.700 2.9003.6003.5004.400Diff:3 
7.7508.550 7.250 8.200 6.9509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.15010.650 10.65011.800 13.35010.75012.950Final:

Place: 8T 7 6 3* 3 4* 4 

Ben Dingeldey130
Infinity Gymnastics

4.000 3.300 2.8004.0003.2003.800Diff:4 
8.8507.800 7.600 6.600 8.8009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.85012.100 11.65010.600 13.10010.80011.600Final:

Place: 6 13 4 9T 1 2 5 

Sam Hartman147
Kinetic Gymnastics

3.200 3.300 3.1002.7002.8003.500Diff:5 
9.2508.500 6.250 8.500 9.4508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.15012.750 12.35011.200 11.8009.05012.000Final:

Place: 4T 5T 7T 3* 8 7 6 

Ethan Rathke179
Xtreme Altitude

4.000 2.700 2.3003.0002.6003.800Diff:6 
8.8008.400 8.600 7.500 8.0509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.85010.750 11.10010.500 13.10011.20012.200Final:

Place: 10 4 9T 11 6 10 7 

Max Underwood327
High Point

2.200 3.100 3.0002.9003.0003.300Diff:7 
7.3507.850 8.300 7.800 8.5509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.15011.650 10.35010.400 11.30011.30011.150Final:

Place: 7 11 12 8 4 9 8 

Tyler Dowzak90
TAGS South

3.200 2.900 1.9002.5002.8003.700Diff:8 
8.9008.150 7.000 7.700 9.1008.800Exec:

-0.300__.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.05012.000 10.5009.900 12.0009.80011.850Final:

Place: 3 10 13 9T 5 12 9 

Wyatt Hodges331
Sandhills Gymnastics

2.800 3.300 2.9003.4002.9003.600Diff:9 
7.1008.650 7.400 6.200 8.5359.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.78511.835 10.0009.600 11.80010.30012.250Final:

Place: 11 5T 14 7 9 6 10 

Alex Winslow158
Kinetic Gymnastics

3.600 2.600 2.4003.0003.1004.200Diff:10 
8.8006.400 8.100 6.300 8.1008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.40010.700 11.2009.300 12.40011.20010.600Final:
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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12 12 3 12 13 4* 11 

Jacob Rauch465
All American

2.400 2.600 2.8002.3003.3003.400Diff:11 
8.8507.550 6.150 9.400 7.6508.150Exec:

__.___-0.600 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.65010.250 11.65011.400 10.5509.45010.350Final:

Place: 13 2 9T 3T 14 13 12 

Ian Harris245
Salem Gymnastics

3.600 3.300 3.2003.6003.2004.000Diff:12 
6.5506.200 8.250 6.800 5.0009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.2008.300 9.75010.400 13.10011.45010.200Final:

Place: 8T 3 11 14 10T 14 13 

Gavin Freeman330
Sandhills Gymnastics

1.600 2.400 1.1002.0002.6002.500Diff:13 
7.4009.100 8.750 8.350 8.2507.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.60010.650 8.50010.050 9.45011.35011.600Final:

Place: 14 14 5 13 10T 11 14 

Adam Pollister464
All American

2.800 3.300 3.0002.1003.1003.800Diff:14 
7.1006.050 5.600 9.000 7.3507.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.60010.650 10.10010.800 10.5008.7009.850Final:
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